S3500 Mobility Access Switch Aruba Data Sheet
The Aruba Networks™ S3500 Mobility Access Switch is a new
class of product that brings user role-based access to wired
networks. The S3500 is an integral part of the Aruba Mobile Virtual
Enterprise (MOVE) architecture, which delivers secure virtualized
access services to users, independent of their location, access
method, device or application.
Designed for network access deployments in building wiring

•	 VCCI Class A
•	 AS/NZS CISPR 22 Class A
•	 CISPR 22 Class A
•	 EN 55024
environmental certiFications
•	 Reduction of Hazardous Substances 5 (RoHS-5)
S3500 Mobility Access Switch Aruba Data Sheet
© 2011 Aruba Networks, Inc. Aruba Networks’ trademarks include AirWave®, Aruba Networks®, Aruba Wireless Networks®, the registered Aruba the Mobile Edge Company logo, Aruba Mobility
Management System®, Mobile Edge Architecture®, People Move. Networks Must Follow®, RFProtect®, and Green Island®. All rights reserved.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective
owners.    DS_S3500_110823
1344 Crossman Avenue. Sunnyvale, CA 94089
1-866-55-ARUBA  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550  |  info@arubanetworks.com
ordering information
part number description
S3500-24T S3500-24T, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T, one 350-watt AC power supply
S3500-24P S3500-24P, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE, one 600-watt AC power supply, controller capable; unrestricted regulatory.
S3500-24P-US S3500-24P, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE, one 600-watt AC power supply, controller capable; restricted regulatory – United
States
S3500-24P-IL S3500-24P, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE, one 600-watt AC power supply, controller capable; restricted regulatory – Israel (IL)
S3500-48PF Aruba S3500-48P, 48x 10/100/1000Base-T PoE,1x 1050W AC PS, Controller capable; Unrestricted Regulatory. These prod-
ucts should be considered as ‘Rest of World’ products and MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States or Israel
S3500-48PF-US Aruba S3500-48P, 48x 10/100/1000Base-T PoE,1x 1050W AC PS, Controller capable; Restricted Regulatory - US
S3500-48PF-IL Aruba S3500-48P, 48x 10/100/1000Base-T PoE,1x 1050W AC PS, Controller capable; Restricted Regulatory - Israel (IL)
S3500-48T S3500-48T, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T, one 350-watt AC power supply
S3500-48P S3500-48P, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE, one 600-watt AC power supply, controller capable; unrestricted regulatory.
S3500-48P-US S3500-48P, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE, one 600-watt AC power supply, controller capable; restricted regulatory – United
States
S3500-48P-IL S3500-48P, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE, one 600-watt AC power supply, controller capable; restricted regulatory – Israel (IL)
S3500-4x10G S3500 uplink and ArubaStack interconnect module, four 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+, ports also used for ArubaStack (optics not
included)
PSU-350-AC Field-replaceable power supply – 350-watt
PSU-600-AC Field-replaceable power supply – 600-watt